GOEASY LTD.

GOEASY LTD.
ISIN: CA3803551074

Overview

2024/04/24 22:00:00

Price
174.93 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.09% (-0.16)

ISIN CA3803551074
Symbol GSY
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,989 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

174.59 CAD (100)
175.66 CAD (100)
174.04 CAD
176.33 CAD
173.66 CAD
175.09 CAD
175.183988 CAD
23,312
4,083,889.12

242

100

200.00

150.00

100.00

50.00

y

WA

5Y

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/24
2024/04/23
2024/04/22
2024/04/19
2024/04/18

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3803551074&ID_NOTATION=10089101
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77a3c4ed75816c4c0b1ef98c13ce8551d40f17ba7293d9e810632f0eec3c3056&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0c52b889e86376399&time=1714112319&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b1d389b65402b30e43fb347799024d1f9348896e4bc4c1ee0b8f3bd19301be9&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fdee079339adb7485&time=1714112319&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e6f282acef547aad9059634a2030435d7a640389f77bf3da25b3e9b167a8303&idfile=60219&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60219%2F2024-04-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a95acd4a910aa23cc&time=1714112319&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=074a55d0e4f2a83bccf8e1304a1b2e6a65052e1c92407a4103e9777b12849d6c&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=19bcabc50535853b1&time=1714112319&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37d3a11dd12a8d73803d902d297af1ff8385ea1f7e9017611e0418969afd47ed&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=82d1a82b728fb0c7d&time=1714112319&tool=RSC

GOEASY LTD.

Details

2024/04/24 22:00:00

Price
174.93 CAD

Difference ©  -0.09%(-0.16)

General attributes

ISIN CA3803551074
Symbol GSY
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 1,989 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 174.59 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 175.66 CAD (100)
Open 174.04 CAD
High 176.33 CAD
Low 173.66 CAD
Close (prev. day) 175.09 CAD
VWAP 175.183988 CAD
Volume (pcs) 23,312
Trading volume 4,083,889.12
Number of trades 242
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +62.86% +91.68% +21.70%
Perf (abs.) +67.52  +83.67  +31.19
Beta 1.34 1.26 1.67

Volatility  34.86 32.78 37.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GOEASY LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 119.60 EUR
24

Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 22:00 174.93 CAD

Exchange 24

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:00 118.40 EUR
25

Munich 2024/04/ 08:06 119.40 EUR
24

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 15:58 119.20 EUR

174.15 CAD (46,429
165.76 CAD (36,718
160.86 CAD (43,296
133.61 CAD (37,721
180.10 CAD (2024/02/15
150.06 CAD (2024/01/30
180.10 CAD (2024/02/15
87.00 CAD (2023/05/04

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

4.08

0.00

0.00

0.00

—_ = = D = = ==

Number of
trades
4

242
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10089101
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353264843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137764388
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324299547
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215048517

GOEASY LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

24

2024/04/ 16:42 126.3209 USD 0.03
24

2024/04/ 08:11 118.80 EUR  0.00
24

2024/04/ 08:13 119.00 EUR  0.00
24
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10257419
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10257419
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353608095
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372337654

GOEASY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

goeasy

Contact Details
GOEASY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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